SGM61032S
2.5V to 5.5V, 3A High Efficiency,
Synchronous Buck Converter
SG Micro Corp
MARCH 2026 – REV. A.3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61032S is a high efficiency and miniature size

MARCH 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61032SA SOT-563-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61032SAXKB6G/TR
06XX
Tape and Reel, 5000
11XX
SGM61032SB SOT-563-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61032SBXKB6G/TR
07XX
Tape and Reel, 5000
12XX
SGM61032SC SOT-563-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61032SCXKB6G/TR
08XX
Tape and Reel, 5000
13XX
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week
Serial Number
YY X X
SELECTABLE MODEL
MODEL PIN 6 FPWM/PSM DISCHARGE
SGM61032SA NC PSM Y
SGM61032SB PG PSM Y
SGM61032SC PG FPWM Y
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
2.5V to 5.5V, 3A High Efficiency,
SGM61032S Synchronous Buck Converter
 3
MARCH 2026 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS